
7/1/13 TO 6/30/14 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S132AC-03300

SITUS: 22836 SW NORTON AVE,

R553467

088.10

MORTGAGE CODE:    QBE-LBP

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-SHERWOOD

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CITY-SHERWOOD
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-SHERWOOD-DOT
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE LOL
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
REG-METRO SERVICE-AFTER

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #88-SHERWOOD
BOND-CITY OF SHERWOOD
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-SCH-SHERWOOD AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2013-14 TAX (Before Discount)

32.65
17.76

555.58
$605.99

259.58
11.15
8.10

176.10
380.70

0.00
317.83
28.87
68.12
11.09

$1,261.54

14.91
10.78
20.26

134.78
72.85
15.12

327.98
20.90
31.87

$649.45

$2,516.98

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

112,800
79,480

192,280

128,300

121,820
78,160

199,980

132,140

$2,426.53 $2,516.98

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $2,441.47

11/15/13
11/15/13
11/15/13

75.51
33.56
NONE

$2,441.47
$1,644.43
$839.00

R553467

TREEHILL, LOT 8


